KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

MAMADOU TIBOU SOW
TEL.:00224.666.90.67.99

CONAKRY,GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA ANTWERP

CONAKRY CONAKRY

JT1VLH51V08020570 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
WFOLXXGBVLWU40749 1 USED FORD TRANSIT
VF37EWJZT32838918 1 USED PEUGEOT 306
VSA63133213179803 1 USED MERCEDES MB100
NMTEJ16RX0R157402 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO

BEANRGNCKY016560000

029

1

360

NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-08-31
KARIM EXPORT S.A

14.99 m3
20.81 m3

9.33 m3
17.95m3
13.87 m3
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